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iberCaja
Concepto F.Operacion F.Valor |Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 57.279,58 €
COMISIONES Y GASTOS VARIOS 01/07/19 01/07/19 -5,45€| 57.274,13 €
INGR. TPV 04/07/19 04/07/19 28,00 €] 57.302,13 €
GTOS. TPV 04/07/19 04/07/19 -0,11 €| 57.302,02 €
INGR. TPV 04/07/19 04/07/19 242,00 €] 57.544,02 €
GTOS. TPV 04/07/19 04/07/19 -0,97 €| 57.543,05 €
INGR. TPV 04/07/19 04/07/19 60,00 €] 57.603,05 €
GTOS. TPV 04/07/19 04/07/19 -0,24 €| 57.602,81 €
INGR. TPV 04/07/19 04/07/19 55,00 €] 57.657,81€
GTOS. TPV 04/07/19 04/07/19 -0,22 €| 57.657,59 €
INGR. TPV 05/07/19 05/07/19 1.156,50 €] 58.814,09 €
GTOS. TPV 05/07/19 05/07/19 -4,62 €| 58.809,47 €
INGR. TPV 05/07/19 05/07/19 32,00 €] 58.841,47 €
GTOS. TPV 05/07/19 05/07/19 -0,13 €| 58.841,34 €
INGR. TPV 05/07/19 05/07/19 252,00 €] 59.093,34 €
GTOS. TPV 05/07/19 05/07/19 -1,02 €] 59.092,32 €
INGR. TPV 08/07/19 06/07/19 8,00 €| 59.100,32 €
GTOS. TPV 08/07/19 06/07/19 -0,03 €| 59.100,29 €
INGR. TPV 08/07/19 06/07/19 97,50€| 59.197,79 €
GTOS. TPV 08/07/19 06/07/19 -0,39 €| 59.197,40€
INGR. TPV 08/07/19 06/07/19 8,00 €] 59.205,40 €
GTOS. TPV 08/07/19 06/07/19 -0,03 €| 59.205,37 €
INGR. TPV 08/07/19 06/07/19 8,00 €| 59.213,37 €
GTOS. TPV 08/07/19 06/07/19 -0,03 €| 59.213,34 €
INGR. TPV 08/07/19 06/07/19 16,00 €| 59.229,34 €
GTOS. TPV 08/07/19 06/07/19 -0,06 €| 59.229,28 €
INGR. TPV 09/07/19 09/07/19 129,00 €| 59.358,28 €
GTOS. TPV 09/07/19 09/07/19 -0,52 €| 59.357,76 €
INGR. TPV 09/07/19 09/07/19 8,00 €| 59.365,76 €
GTOS. TPV 09/07/19 09/07/19 -0,03 €| 59.365,73 €
INGR. TPV 10/07/19 10/07/19 32,00 €] 59.397,73 €
GTOS. TPV 10/07/19 10/07/19 -0,13 €| 59.397,60 €
INGR. TPV 10/07/19 10/07/19 32,00 €[ 59.429,60 €
GTOS. TPV 10/07/19 10/07/19 -0,13 €| 59.429,47 €
INGR. TPV 10/07/19 10/07/19 32,00 €] 59.461,47 €
GTOS. TPV 10/07/19 10/07/19 -0,13 €| 59.461,34 €
INGR. TPV 12/07/19 12/07/19 27,00 €] 59.488,34 €
GTOS. TPV 12/07/19 12/07/19 -0,11 €| 59.488,23 €
INGR. TPV 15/07/19 13/07/19 32,00 €] 59.520,23 €
GTOS. TPV 15/07/19 13/07/19 -0,13 €| 59.520,10€
INGR. TPV 16/07/19 16/07/19 370,00 €| 59.890,10 €
GTOS. TPV 16/07/19 16/07/19 -1,48 €| 59.888,62 €
INGR. TPV 18/07/19 18/07/19 730,00 €| 60.618,62 €




GTOS. TPV 18/07/19 18/07/19 -2,92 €] 60.615,70 €
INGR. TPV 18/07/19 18/07/19 330,00 €] 60.945,70 €
GTOS. TPV 18/07/19 18/07/19 -1,32 €] 60.944,38 €
INGR. TPV 30/07/19 30/07/19 100,00 €] 61.044,38 €
GTOS. TPV 30/07/19 30/07/19 -0,40 €] 61.043,98 €
CUOTA PRESTAMO 31/07/19 31/07/19 | -17.527,20 €| 43.516,78 €




